

Chandani to Dowlatabad (Sec)
DANTAY ST (SIRAHUN)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Work DIVISION

Tekari

Assistant Engineer R.W.D. Work SUB-DIVISION

Konch.

Measurement Book

936

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) CONSTAT ⁿ of Reference & working (City nide p.No 1)					
Item 1 2.409 KM @ Rs					
3772.37/KM — Rs					9088/00
(2) CONSTAT ⁿ of Reference pillar (City nide p.No 6-1) Item 2					
2.409 KM @ Rs 1716.32/KM — Rs					413520
(3) cleaning and grubbing road Land City nide					
p.No. 1 Item 3 1.69 Hect					
@ Rs 52998.20/Hect — Rs					89567/00
(4) CONSTAT ⁿ of embankment with material (Lead up to 100 M) City nide					
p.No. 3 Item 4 (B)					
1566.07 M ³ @ Rs 192.03/M ³					
— Rs					300732/00
(5) CONSTAT ⁿ of embankment with material (Lead up to 100 M) City nide					
p.No. 3; Item 4 (A)					
3654 18 M ³ @ Rs 154.58/M ³					
— Rs					753720/00
					Rs - 1157242/00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{6}{8}$) constn of subgrade and earthen shoulder cut side p. No. - (3) item (5) 5483.41 M ³ @ 1276.64/M ³ — 13 968554/0					
($\frac{7}{30}$) 12' 10" in encasement for manhole cut & side p. No. (4) item (7) 87.36 M ³ @ 13 305.42/M ³ — 13 26681/0					
($\frac{8}{31}$) providing concrete for plain/ reinforced concrete (M-20) cut & side p. No. - (4) item (8) 7.95 M ³ @ 13 4505.13/M ³ — 36531/0					
($\frac{9}{32}$) providing concrete for plain/ reinforced (M-20) concrete in foundation as specified cut & side p. No. - (4) item (9) 86.46 M ³ @ 13 5077.98/M ³ — 286703/0					
($\frac{10}{33}$) plain / reinforced concrete (M-20) concrete in substructure cut & side p. No. (5) item No. (10) 39.12 M ³ @ 13 5298.03/M ³ — 13 207259/0					
($\frac{11}{44}$) P/F ISI Manhole and concrete pipe (NPS) 1000 MM dia only side p. No. (5) item (11)					
					13 2682970/0

Continuation

BIF-2682970/

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	22.50 MTR			153759.03 MTR	
				15	84578/2
12/46	copy cement concrete				
	pipe (MP3) (1) y videp. NO				
	(5) item (6) 60.00 RM				
	15	738.92/RM			44335/2
				15	2811883/2
13	Add-12% C.S.T (H) 15				337426/2
	Add-1% L.C (H) 15				28119/2
				15	3177428/2
less 0.59 % as per agreement					

18746/2

15-3158682/2

Subscribed
27/2/2022

28/2/22